

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD

Main Case No: WP.No.2011 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.12.2025	<p data-bbox="516 558 623 594"><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="607 642 992 678">List on 06.01.2026 at 2:15</p> <p data-bbox="1182 741 1235 795">B/o NIT</p>	