

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 2011 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.02.2026	<p data-bbox="516 464 591 495"><u>JS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="669 569 1122 600">List on 05.02.2026 'for orders'.</p> <p data-bbox="516 722 581 743">KHRM</p> <p data-bbox="1182 684 1279 716"><u>JS, J</u></p>	