

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.2011 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
59.	05.05.2026	<p><u>JS, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent submits that additional counter has been prepared and sent for signatures and therefore seeks time to file the same.</p> <p>List on 16.06.2026.</p> <p>Registry is directed to delete this matter from the caption 'for orders' and post in usual course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JS, J</u> BV</p>	Transferred to IO folder before corrections